
Club Name Meeting Room Meeting Time President Name(s) President's Email

Academic Decathalon 505 Monday and Friday Kyle Simonse kyle.simmons16@auhsdschools.org

Art Club 706 Thursday Cassidy Skillman skillmancass@gmail.com

Book Club Library Tuesday AJ Oliver-Corniel ajolivercorniel@gmail.com

Cards Club 518 Thursday Jacob Aranovich jacob-722@hotmail.com

Chamber Music 306 Monday Kristin Goodell kgoodell52@comcast.net

Chess Club 511 Thursday after school Tommy Oyyntseren jaytomaa4life@gmail.com

Chinese Cultural Society 403 Friday Yagi Gao rainbow58168@yahoo.com

Communiteens 409 Thursday Katrine Kirsebom kkirse@me.com

Creek Kids Care 502 Wednesday Simon Krueger simonkabob@aol.com

Eco-Action Club 212 Wednesday biweekly Ethan Ellis ethanwellis@gmail.com

Esports Club 202 Wednesday Daytro Petrenko dpentrenko99@gmail.com

Foreign Club 702 Wednesday Alexandra Radu alexandra_98@yahoo.com

Garden Club Foods Classroom Tuesday Ethan Ellis ethanwellis@gmail.com

GSA 603 Friday Jay Hitomi jayhitomi@gmail.com

Helping Hands 516 Alana Luke Velasquez llhs.helpinghands.com

Henna Club Library Patio Friday Amber Ellis amber.ellis19@auhsdschools.org

Historical/Cultural Film meetings outside school Ilana Levy starrynightisl@gmail.com

HOSA CC Center Thursday Jordan Simpson jssimpson98@gmail.com

Improv Club 211 Tuesday Evan Lachman evanlachman@yahoo.com

International Culinary 210 Friday Jeremiah Clark ironchef.clark@gmail.com

K Music Club Gallery Room Wednesday Nandin-erdene Dyunbuatar nandin98@yahoo.com

Krazy Sock Klub 201 Thursday

Elizabeth Locher, Thomas 

Henri eliz.locher22@gmail.com

http://llhs.helpinghands.com/


Magic Club 404 Monday and Friday Micah Franks mfranks@acalanes.k12.ca.us

Maker Club 606 Friday Jack McCandless jack@replity.com

Model UN 507 Wednesday biweekly Sanam Noorani sanam321@yahoo.com

Nutrition Club 304 Wednesday once per month Christian Luke Velasquez 216clu@gmail.com

Persian Club 202 Monday Tara Parandak tara_parandak@yahoo.com

Philosophy Society 516 Thursday Tanner Larkin tannerlarkin@gmail.com

Photography 605 Thursday Maria Ruseva maria_ruseva99@yahoo.com

Ping Pong Club 212 Thursday Brennan Conner brennan.conner@yahoo.com

Political Debate 515 Friday Philip Amur philipamur@yahoo.com

Political Science 706 Wednesday Ryan McAteer rhpmcateer@hotmail.com

Rocket Club 206 Tuesday Stephen Ivy stephenivy@earthlink.net

Ski/Snowboard 507 Thursday biweekly Cade Myers cade_myers@hotmail.com

Slackline Club 207 Friday biweekly Christian Davidson csdavidson18@gmail.com

Spanish Club 601 Thursday Alexandra Desmeat hazel.speckle@yahoo.com

Speech and Debate 514 Wednesday Tanner Larkin tannerlarkin@gmail.com

Spikeball Club Theater Lawn Thursday Nick Bossert nbossert13@gmail.com

Tahitian Club A-1 Tuesday Mercy Candelaria-Weis mercy.girl2000@gmail.com

Tech Club 606 Tuesday once per month Daniel de Monteiro danieldoodg@gmail.com

United 605 Monday Tim Gibson tgibson@astound.net

Walk to Save Lives 516 Tuesday Sanam Noorani sanam321@yahoo.com

Writers Club 502 Thursday CJ Cabungcal shmellows@gmail.com

Yoga Club 514 Monday

Jordan Wolfe, Charlotte 

Hollbrook jojolobo@pacbell.net


